

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).995-996/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2007 in MP No. 1/2007 & MP No. 2/2007 & WP No. 35164/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

K.ARUL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 28/01/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S. Temple Law Firm,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER